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2024 Academic Calendar
 
 
Spring 1 Term

Monday, January 8  Day and evening classes begin
Monday, January 15  Martin Luther King’s Birthday (no classes)
Monday, February 19  President’s Day (no classes)
Thursday, March 14 Last day of the term

Spring 2 Term

Monday, March 18  Day and evening classes begin
Wednesday, April 10-Mon, April 15  Spring Break (no classes) 
Thursday, May 23    Last Day of the term 
 
Summer Term 
 
Tuesday, May 28    Day and evening classes begin 
Wednesday, June 19   Juneteenth (no classes) 
Tuesday, July 2-Thurs. July 5  Independence Day/Summer Break (no classes)
Thursday, Aug. 3    Last Day of the term 
 
Fall 1 Term 
 
Monday, August 5    Day and evening classes begin
Thur., Aug 29-Tues, Sept. 3 Labor Day/Fall Break (no classes) 
Thursday, October 12   Last Day of the term 
 
Fall 2 Term 
 
Monday, October 14   Day and evening classes begin 
Monday, November 11   Veteran’s Day (no classes) 
Tues. Nov. 26-Thurs., Nov. 28  Thanksgiving Break (no classes) 
Wednesday, December 18   Last day of the term 
 
Graduation Ceremonies 
 
Thursday, June 6 (Spring classes) 
Thursday, December 19 (Summer and Fall classes) 
 
 

 


